Nebraska Branch
1830 Centennial Avenue
HasƟngs, NE  68901
Phone: (402) 462‐2227
Fax: (402) 462‐5529
Part Number Description Pallet Quantity
FS4701100750100 3/4" x 100' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE Loose
FS4701100750200 3/4" x 200' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 13 coils per pallet
FS4701100750300 3/4" x 300' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 10 coils per pallet
FS4701100750400 3/4" x 400' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 10 coils per pallet
FS4701100750500 3/4" x 500' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 8 coils per pallet
FS4701100750600 3/4" x 600' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 8 coils per pallet
FS4701100750700 3/4" x 700' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 8 coils per pallet
FS4701100750800 3/4" x 800' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 8 coils per pallet
FS4701100750900 3/4" x 900' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 7 coils per pallet
FS4701100751000 3/4" x 1000' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 6 coils per pallet
FS4701101000300 1" x 300' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 10 coils per pallet
FS4701101000500 1" x 500' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 7 coils per pallet
FS4701101000600 1" x 600' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 6 coils per pallet
FS4701101000800 1" x 800' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 5 coils per pallet
FS4701101001000 1" x 1000' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 5 coils per pallet
FS4701101250100 1 1/4” x 100' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE Loose
FS4701101250200 1 1/4” x 200' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 12 coils per pallet
FS4701101250300 1 1/4” x 300' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 12 coils per pallet
FS4701101250500 1 1/4” x 500' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 12 coils per pallet
FS4701101251000 1 1/4” x 1000' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 6 coils per pallet
FS4701101500200 1 1/2” x 200' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 9 coils per pallet
FS4701101500300 1 1/2” x 300' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 9 coils per pallet
FS4701101500500 1 1/2” x 500' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 9 coils per pallet
FS4701101500100 1 1/2” x 100' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE Loose
FS4701101000100 1" x 100' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 10 coils per pallet
CenFuse Pallet Quantities
Nampa Branch
5098 Treasure Valley Way
Nampa, ID  83687
Phone: (208) 321‐4801
Nebraska Branch
1830 Centennial Avenue
HasƟngs, NE  68901
Phone: (402) 462‐2227
Fax: (402) 462‐5529
Part Number Description Pallet Quantity
FS4701102000020 2" x 20' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 105 pieces per pallet
FS4701102000040 2" x 40' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 105 pieces per pallet
FS4701102000100 2" x 100' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE Loose
FS4701102000200 2" x 200' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 10 coils per pallet
FS4701102000300 2" x 300' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 8 coils per pallet
FS4701102000500 2" x 500' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 7 coils per pallet
FS4701103000020 3" x 20' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 46 pieces per pallet
FS4701103000040 3" x 40' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 46 pieces per pallet
FS4701103000100 3" x 100' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE Loose
FS4701103000300 3" x 300' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 4 coils banded
FS4701103000500 3" x 500' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 4 coils banded
FS4701104000020 4" x 20' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 29 pieces per pallet
FS4701104000040 4" x 40' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 29 pieces per pallet
FS4701104000100 4" x 100' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE Loose
FS4701104000300 4" x 300' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 2 coils banded
FS4701104000500 4" x 500' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 2 coils banded
FS4701106000020 6" x 20' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 20 pieces per pallet
FS4701106000040 6" x 40' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 20 pieces per pallet
FS4701108000020 8" x 20' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 14 pieces per pallet
FS4701108000040 8" x 40' 4710 SDR 11 CENFUSE 14 pieces per pallet
CenFuse Pallet Quantities
Nampa Branch
5098 Treasure Valley Way
Nampa, ID  83687
Phone: (208) 321‐4801
Nebraska Branch
1830 Centennial Avenue
HasƟngs, NE  68901
Phone: (402) 462‐2227
Fax: (402) 462‐5529
Part Number Description Pallet Quantity
FS4700900750100 3/4" x 100' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE Loose
FS4700900750300 3/4" x 300' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE 10 coils per pallet
FS4700900750500 3/4" x 500' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE 8 coils per pallet
FS4700901000100 1" x 100' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE 10 coils per pallet
FS4700901000300 1" x 300' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE 10 coils per pallet
FS4700901000500 1" x 500' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE 7 coils per pallet
FS4700901250100 1 1/4” x 100' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE Loose
FS4700901250300 1 1/4” x 300' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE 12 coils per pallet
FS4700901250500 1 1/4” x 500' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE 12 coils per pallet
FS4700901500100 1 1/2” x 100' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE Loose
FS4700901500300 1 1/2” x 300' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE 9 coils per pallet
FS4700901500500 1 1/2” x 500' 4710 SDR 9 CENFUSE 9 coils per pallet
FS4701703000020 3” x 20’ 4710 SDR 17 CENFUSE 46 pieces per pallet
FS4701703000040 3” x 40’ 4710 SDR 17 CENFUSE 46 pieces per pallet
FS4701704000020 4" x 20' 4710 SDR 17 CENFUSE 29 pieces per pallet
FS4701704000040 4" x 40' 4710 SDR 17 CENFUSE 29 pieces per pallet
FS4701706000020 6" x 20' 4710 SDR 17 CENFUSE 20 pieces per pallet
FS4701706000040 6" x 40' 4710 SDR 17 CENFUSE 20 pieces per pallet
FS4701708000020 8" x 20' 4710 SDR 17 CENFUSE 14 pieces per pallet
FS4701708000040 8" x 40' 4710 SDR 17 CENFUSE 14 pieces per pallet
CenFuse Pallet Quantities
Nampa Branch
5098 Treasure Valley Way
Nampa, ID  83687
Phone: (208) 321‐4801
Nebraska Branch
1830 Centennial Avenue
HasƟngs, NE  68901
Phone: (402) 462‐2227
Fax: (402) 462‐5529
Nampa Branch
5098 Treasure Valley Way
Nampa, ID  83687
Phone: (208) 321‐4801
3/4”  5400’ 9 Bundles Wide 2 Bundles High
1” 4800’ 12 Bundles Wide 4 Bundles High
1 1/4” 3000’ 10 Bundles Wide 3 Bundles High
1 1/2” 2700’   9 Bundles Wide 3 Bundles High
2” 2100’  7 Bundles Wide 3 Bundles High
3” 920’ 46 Pieces 4 Rows High
4” 580’ 29 Pieces 3 Rows High
6” 400’ 20 Pieces 3 Rows High
Pallet Quantities for 20’ Lengths
8” 280’ 14 Pieces 3 Rows High